
S.No 

1 

7 

2 

3 

3 

6 

9 

11 

13 

14 

16 

1 |DHAVENDRA KUMAR TANDAN ROHIT KUMAR TANDAN M 
2 CHANDNI SHIV KUMAR 

RAKESH KUMAR 

UMESH KUMAR 

TESHVANI 

|JYOTI 

KESHAV RAM 

PURVI 

12 SEVTEE 

RUPESH KUMAR 

KHILESHWARI 

ANUSUIYA 

15 BHUPENDRA KUMAR 

S.No Name 

YASH KUMAR SAHU 

GITESHWAR KUMAR 

Name 

VAMAN 

PRIYANSH TANDAN 

HITESH KUMAR 

KALYANI 

4 KAMESH KUMAR 

HEMLATA 

S.D. N. Govt College Arjunda Balod PGDCA Admission List 
Merit List for PGDCA -2023-24 List-01 w.e.f 11/07/2023 

Father name 

ASHOK KUMAR 

NUMENDRA KUMAR 

sUTIKSHAN 
RAMESH KUMAR 
|LAXMAN 

|GHANSHYAM SINHA 

|LEEMAN LAL 

|AMRIT LAL 
HARIVANSH LAL 
VISHNU 

NAND KISHOR SAHU 

TOMAN LAL 

KUMBHAKARAN 

KUMAR DAS SAHU 

Father name 

VIJAY TANDAN 

RAVI KUMAR 
BEDRAM 

nloq/23 

JM 

M 

M 

M 

F 

M 

GOVIND RAM 

PARMESHWAR LAL JAN]F 

M 

F 

Ctegory General 

Gend W Name 

Gend 

M 

NSS/Ncc/Scouts 
'B' Certificate 

|Participant 

representing 
region 

NSS/Ncc/Scouts 
'B' Certificate 

NSS/NCCSCOUS 
'B' Certificate 

'B' Certificate 

Category SC 
W Name 

'B' Certificate 

Wt 

Wt 

30BC 
OBC 

SO 

|OBC 

10/0BC 
OBC 
OBC 

OBC 

Cat 

3|OBC 
OBC 

UR 

OBC 
OBC 

|OBC 

|OBC 

3OBC 

Cat 

3|sc 
SC 

SO 

|SC 

I Year || Year | Year 

503 

452 

445 
463 

405 

434 

455 

464 

428 

424 

403 

I Year 

442 

429 

419 429| 

409 

441 

428 

450 

398 

479 

487 

405 

456 

456 

474 
451 

437 

455 

443 

455 

452 

456 

440 

449 

426| 

468 

427 

428 

370| 400 

499 

387 

405 

367 

343 

381 

366 

358 

387 

310| 

361 

352 

369 

|I Year |II YearMarks 

326 

339 

335 

324 

394 

322 

327 

379 

255 

Marks 

fk-e (B..) 

1481 

1344 

1271 

1262 

1260 

1251 

1250 

1235 

1232 

1232 

1231 

1224 

1224 

1208 

1196 

1194 

1290 

1199 

1153 

1149 

1047 



S.No 
1 

3 

4 

6 

S.No 
1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

10 

1: 

12 

13 

GOPESHWAR SAHU 
TIKESHWAR 
GEETANJALI 
KHOMLATA 
YUGAL KUMAR 
HARSHRAJ 

SUSHEELA 
VIKAS KUMAR SORI 

KIRAN 

DEVESH KUMAR 

|CHANDANI 

KHOMAN LAL 

TARUN 

Name 

MADHURI 

Name 

LOMESHWARI 

KHILESHWARI 

NIDHI 

KHEDU SINGH 

ROSHAN KUMAR 

Dr. Deepika 

Dr. Samir Dashputre 

Father name 

ieo 
itoa 12 3 

PUNIT RAM SAHU 

RAMJI 

DILIP KUMAR 

ISHWAR PRASAD 

HEMANT KUMAR 
8EDILAL 

Father name 
MAHENDRA KUMAR 
RATTI RAM 

BAHAL RAM 

BHUSHAN LAL 

BUDHAR SINGH 

SHIV RAM 

MALKHAM 

BALA RAM 

YUVRAJ SINGH 
SURESH KUMAR 

GUMAN SINGH 

MUKESH KUMAR 

|JAGRIT RAM 

M 

M 

F 

M 

F 

F 

M 

F 

Cetegory OBC 
Gend W Name 

F 

F 

F 

Category ST 
Gend 

F 

M 

W Name 

Wt 

Wt 

|OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

Cat 

OBC 

OBC 

|OBC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

Cat 

ST 

ST 

|ST 
ST 

ST 

ST 

|ST 

I Yearl YearI Year 
458 

410| 

378 

459 

399 

427 

433 

392 

436| 
395 

367 

375 

347 

274 

356 

297 

349 

| Year|| Year Il| Year 

264 

442 

153 

427 

427 

408 

422 

406 

422 

433 

434 

433 

453 

329 

405 

291 

384 

402 

380 

294| 

294 

153 

342 

374 

312 

354 

340 

434 

453 

346 

322 
296| 
398 

271| 
456 

272| 
297 

255 

421 

153| 

Marks 
1194 

1179 

1179 

1179 

1175 

1173 

Marks 

1289 

1278 

1216 

1150 

1116 

1102 

1023 

1021 

1012 

996 

984 

979 

459 



S.No 
1 TOSHIKA 
2 

5 

3 SHAIL BHARADWAJ 

6 

7 

8 

11 

13 

Name 

USHA 

15 

GULSHAN KUMAR SAHUVISHANU SAHU 

YUVRAJ 

KESHAV RAM 

10 RUPESH KUMAR 

POOJA GAJENDRA 

KHILENDRA KUMAR DES RAMESH KUMAR DESHMUIM 

LAKESH KUMAR 

12 RESHMI 
YASH KUMAR SAHU 

RAVI KUMAR SEN 
14 BHUPESH KUMAR SAHU 

MANOTOSH BISWAS 

16 KHAGESH KUMAR 
17 MEET SONKAR 

S. D. N. Govt College Arjunda Balod (C.G) 

Father name 

SANTOSH KUMAR SAHU 

DEVENDRA KUMAR 

LAXMAN 

Wating Merite List For M.Sc. Mathematics 2023-24 

Category General 

MANOHAR LAL 
SONSAY 

EMAN AL GAJENDRA 

|UMENDI RAM 

|LEEMAN LAL 
NAND KISHOR SAHU 
PURUSHOTTAM DAS 

|AMAR BISWAS 

KRIPA RAM 

TULSI RAM SONKAR 

DOMENDRA KUMAR SEN M 
KHEMLAL SAHU 

RASHMI CHANDRAKAR SHIV RAM CHANDRAKAR 

Gen 

Dr. Deepika 

Dr. Samir Dashputre 

F 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

19 RAJESH KUMAR DESHMJISHWARI LAL DESHMUKH M 

M 

Wt Name 

NSS/NCC/Scouts 'B' Ce 

NSS/Ncc/Scouts 'A' Ce 

NSS/NCC/Scouts 'B' Cel 

Wt CatIYear II Year |I Year Total 
OBC 

OBC 

3|0BC 
|OBC 

OBC 

20BC 
OBC 

|OBC 
SC 

OBC 

|OBC 

|OBC 

For Admission in Post 1o]OBC 
OBC 

UR 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

454 

394 

483 

383 

415 

440 

455 

463 

362 

464 

442 

457 

372 

329 

274 

312 

325 

296 

264 

473 

418 

471 

444 

454 

43 

437 

425 

391 

455 

456 

454 

377 

368 

406 

324 

325 

328 

322 

341 

455 

308 

437 

385 

380| 

358 

354 

483 

310 

326 

308 

441 

495 

471 

457 

439 

447 

423 

foRT -ete (8.4.) 

1268 

1267 

1265 1800 

1264 1800 

1254 1800 

1224 

1253 1800| 

1250 1800 

1242 1800 

1219 

Out of 

1236 1800 

1200 

Total 

1232 1800 

1192 

1800 

1151 

1800 

1089 

1071 

1009 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1093 1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 



S.No 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

8 

S.No 

MADHO PRASAD 

2 

Name 

LOKENDRA 
TEJASWINI 

7 MENKA 

AJAY KUMAR 

YOGITA 

|TEJASVI PRASAD 

PUNESHWAR 

|SUMAN SONKAR 

Name 

1 ITESH KUMAR 
RAKESH KUMAR 

MAHADEV 
SANDEEP KUMAR 

Dr. Samir Dashputre 

Dr. Deepika 

S. D. N. Govt College Arjunda Balod (C.G) 
Merite List For M.Sc. Mathematics 2023-24 List -02 w.e.f 11/07/2023 

Father name 
ROHIT KUMAR 

BHAGIRATHI 

GHANSHYAM SAHU 

VIJAY KUMAR 

MAHESH RAM 

YASHWANT KUMAR 
JEEVAN LAL 

BALA RAM 
HARICHAND SONKAR 

Father name 
PUNIT RAM 

ASHOK KUMAR 

RAMANAND 

TRILOCHAN 

o23 

Gen 

M 
M 

F 

F 

F 

F 

Category General 

Gen 

M 
M 

Wt Name 

For Admission in Poste 10OBC 

Governor's Scouts 

Category OBC 

Wt Name 

NSS/NCc/Scouts 'B' Ce 

Wt Cat I Year 
SC 946| 

|OBC 
OBC 

NSS/NCc/Scouts 'C' Ce 

OBC 

5lOBC 
OBC 

OBC 
|OBC 

45 

OBC 
4l0BC 

466| 
470 

467 

165 

474 

422 

466 

Wt Cat | Year 

OBC 444 
445 

464 
44 

II Year 
1214 

483 

448 

471 

452 

469| 

456 

423 

465 

482 

456 

472 

448 

Out of 

11| Year Total Total 
1181| 3341 1800 

389 1325 1800 

1321 1800 

foR-ete (9.7.) 

407 

357 

383 

I| YearI Year 

352 

358 

437 

349 

350 

367 

334 

373 

1297 1800 

1291 1800 

1288 1800 

1282| 1800 

1280 

Total 
1276| 

1271 

1800 

Out of 

Total 
1800 

1800 

1270 1800 

1270 1800 

3|OBC 

1308 1800 
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